ROSANEGRA"

LATIN AMERICAN CUISINE




POR COPA /BY THE GLASS

REGION
VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE
FRA Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial 200 ml Champagne
VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE
USA Beringer, White Zinfandel California
VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE
iITA Castello de Banfi, Placido Toscana
MEX Monte Xanic, Vifia Kristel Valle de Guadalupe
USA Josh California
VINO TINTO / RED WINE
MEX Rosa Negra Ciudad de Mexico
MEX Casa Madero Valle de Parras
CHI Undurraga, Aliwen Reserva Valle de Colchagua
MEX Entrelineas. 150ml Valle de Guadalupe

UVA / GRAPE

Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier

Zinfandel

Pinot Grillo
Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Cabernet Sauvignon - Petit Sirah - Merlot
Shiraz
Pinot Noir

Malbec - Nebbiolo - Syrah

COPA

$950

$190

$190
$300

$205

$190
$240

$195
$180
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VINO ESPUMOSO/ SPARKLING WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT

ITALIA

Cantine Cavicchioli, Prosecco Veneto Glera $805

FRANCIA

Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $2,250

Moet & Chandone, Ice Imperial Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $3,800

Moet & Chandone, Rosé, Ice Imperial Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $4,890

Dom Pérignon Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $9,700

Louis Roederer, Cristal Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $15,000

Moet Brut Imperial Rosé Champagne Chardonnay - P.Noir - P. Meunier $4,200

Moet Nectar Imperial Champagne Chardonnay - P.Noir - Pmeunier $3,400

VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE
REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
MEX Casa Madero, V Valle de Parras Cabernet Sauvignon $880
FRA Whispering Angel Provence Syrah - Grenache - Carighan $1,900
USA Beringer California White Zinfandel $735
VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

MEXICO REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT

Calixa Francisco Zarco Chardonnay $880

Marella by Sinergi El Porvenir Sauvignon Blanc $910

Monte Xanic, Vifia Kristel Francisco Zarco Sauvignon Blanc $1,285
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ARGENTINA

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

Casa Bianchi
Kaiken, Terroir Series

CHILE

Errazuriz Estate Rserva
Aliwen, Undurraga

ESPANA

Flor de Vetus
Pazo San Mauro
La Fontana

ITALIA

Santa Margherita

ESTADOS UNIDOS

Josh

Boogle
Rombauer
Douglass Hill
Cyrcles Gladiator

REGION

Mendoza
Mendoza

D.O Aconcagua
Valle de Casablanca

Rueda
Rias Baxias
Rias Baxias

Veneto

California
California
Napa Valley
California
California

Torrontes
Torrontes

Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

Verdejo
Albarifo
Albarifo

Pinot Grigio

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay

UVA / GRAPE

BOT
$630
$980

$790
$825

$810
$1,150
$1,300

$1,690

$1,065
$1,400
$3,900
$630
$895
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FRANCIA

Louis Latuor Coteaux de I' Ardéche Chardonnay $980
Domine Laroche, Petite Chablis Cote de Beaume Chardonnay $1,815
Louis Jadot, Puligny Montrachet Cote de Beaume Chardonnay $5,500
VINO TINTO / RED WINE
REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT

MEXICO

Mariatinto 375 ml Ensenada Tempranillo-Syrah-Nebbiolo-Merlot-Cabernet Franc $970
Monte Xanic Francisco Zarco Merlot $1,590
Norte 32 Francisco Zarco Tempranillo- Syrah $1,500
Monte Xanic Francisco Zarco Cabernet- Merlot $1,500
San Juanito Valle de Bernal Malbec $1,695
Mariatinto Ensenada Tempranillo-Syrah-Nebbiolo-Merlot-Cabernet Franc $1,670
Plata Pura El Porvenir Merlot $2,100
Casa Madero, Casa Grande Valle de Parras Shiraz $2,200
Santo Tomas, Duetto Valle de Santo Tomas Tempranillo - Cabernet $2,700
Santo Tomas, Unico Valle de Santo Tomas Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot $2,900
Adobe Guadalupe, Rafael El Porvenir Nebbiolo - Cabernet Sauvignon $2,900
Monte Xanic, Gran Ricardo Francisco Zarco Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot-Cabernet Franc $3,500

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

ARGENTINA REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
Casa Bianchi Mendoza Malbec $790
Alamos Mendoza Malbec $890
Terrazas Reserva Mendoza Cabernet Sauvignon $1,000
Catena, Catena Zapata Mendoza Malbec $1,400
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CHILE

Ventisquero, Reserva

Errazuriz, Reserva

Cousifio Macul, Antiguas Reservas
Undurraga, Sibaris Gran Reserva

ITALIA

Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido
Baroni Ricasolli

Castello Banfi, Col Di Sasso
Castello Banfi

ESPANA

Flor de Vetus

Izadi, Reserva

Beronia, Reserva

Finca Villatuerta, Chivite
Pruno de Villacreces
Celeste, Crianza

Lleiroso, Crianza
Torremilanos, Crianza
Emilio Moro

Lagar de Proventus, Crianza
Fincas de Ganuza, Reserva
Matarromera, Crianza
Abadia Retuerta, Seleccion Especial
Pesquera, Reserva
Majuelos de Callejo

Lleiroso, Reserva

Emilio Moro, Malleolus

Mas la Plana

Colchagua

Valle de Casablanca

Valle de Maipo

Valle de Colchagua

Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Montalcino

Toro

Rioja Alavesa
Rioja

Navarra

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera de Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Rioja

Ribera del Duero

V.T Castillay Leon

Ribera del duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Penedés

Cabernet Sauvignon
Carmenere
Cabernet Sauvignon
Carmenere

Merlot - Cabernet Sauv - Sangiovese
Sangeovese

Sangiovese- Cabernet Sauvignon
Brunello

Tinta Toro

Tempranillo

Tempranillo - Graciano - Mazuelo
Tempranillo

Tinto Fino

Tinto Fino

Tinto Fino

Tinto Fino

Tinto Fino

Tinto Fino

Tempranillo

Tinto Fino

Tempranillo - Cab Sau - Syrah
Tinto Fino

Tinto Fino

Tinto Fino

Tinto Fino

Cabernet Sauvignhon

$860
$790
$940
$1,080

$3,900
$1,160

$990
$4,500

$990
$1,100
$1,200
$1,150
$1,200
$1,380
$1,425
$1,700
$1,850
$1,800
$1,990
$2,000
$2,390
$2,390
$2,480
$2,455
$3,100
$3,300
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VINO TINTO / RED WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT

ESPANA

Matarromera, Reserva Ribera del Duero Tinto Fino $3,900
Remirez de Ganuza, Reserva Rioja Tempranillo - Graciano $4,700
Pintia by Vega Sicilia Toro Tinta del Toro $4,900
Alion by Vega Sicilia Ribera del Duero Tinto Fino $6,800
Vega Sicilia, Valbuena N°5 Ribera del Duero Tempranillo - Cabernet Sauvignon $10,500
Vega Sicilia, Unico Ribera del Duero Tempranillo - Cabernet Sauvignon $19,900

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT

ESTADOS UNIDOS

Cycles, Gladiator California Pinot Noir $1,080
Boogle California Pinot noir $1,185
Raymond Vineyards, "R Collection" California Merlot $1,290
Raymond Vineyards, "R Collection" California Cabernet Sauvignon $1,310
Josh Cellar California Pinot Noir $1,320
Kendall Jackson, Vintners Reserve California Pinot Noir $2,200
Opus One Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon $26,000
Emmolo Napa Valley Merlot $4,000
Beringer Founders” Estate California Cabernet Sauvignhon $990

VINO DULCE / SWEET WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
MEX Casa Madero, Cosecha Tardia 375 mi Valle De Parras Semillon $830
CHI Errazuriz, Late Harvest 375 ml Casa Blanca Sauvignon Blanc $1,065
FRA Barton &Guestier Sauternes Semillon- Sauvignon Blanc $2,285
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